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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

N Damen 17-  (4)

1 67 Emily Adenstedt 37:44 1(73) 2(32) 3(74) 4(40) 5(58) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Orienteering Kloste 2:24 3:33 4:56 6:46 12:10 15:20 19:20 22:27 30:50 33:45 35:30 36:18 37:05 37:44

#2 BA 4,825 km 130 2:24 1:09 1:23 1:50 5:24 3:10 4:00 3:07 8:23 2:55 1:45 0:48 0:47 0:39
2 68 Hedi Berger 46:42 1(73) 2(32) 3(74) 4(40) 5(58) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 Orienteering Kloste 3:12 4:45 6:41 9:03 16:41 19:44 24:28 27:55 39:42 42:26 44:12 45:12 46:01 46:42
#2 BA 4,825 km 130 3:12 1:33 1:56 2:22 7:38 3:03 4:44 3:27 11:47 2:44 1:46 1:00 0:49 0:41

3 68 Anni Berger 47:14 1(65) 2(34) 3(74) 4(40) 5(70) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Orienteering Kloste 2:42 4:03 5:57 8:17 14:47 18:14 23:17 27:04 37:20 41:29 43:24 45:29 46:29 47:14

#3 AB 4,800 km 130 2:42 1:21 1:54 2:20 6:30 3:27 5:03 3:47 10:16 4:09 1:55 2:05 1:00 0:45
4 67 Verena Czech 1:01:22 1(65) 2(34) 3(74) 4(40) 5(70) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 Orienteering Kloste 3:32 5:16 7:20 10:16 20:41 24:13 32:03 38:41 51:36 54:42 56:42 59:24 1:00:26 1:01:22
#3 AB 4,800 km 130 3:32 1:44 2:04 2:56 10:25 3:32 7:50 6:38 12:55 3:06 2:00 2:42 1:02 0:56

N Herren bis 16  (3)

1 45 Jonas Ochenbauer 25:19 1(54) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(50) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
1 HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:15 3:50 4:31 5:45 9:39 11:33 15:33 18:46 21:11 22:51 23:52 24:41 25:19

#3 CA 3,000 km 80 H 2:15 1:35 0:41 1:14 3:54 1:54 4:00 3:13 2:25 1:40 1:01 0:49 0:38
2 45 Angelina Ochenbau 43:33 1(73) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(51) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel

2 HSV OL Wiener Neu 4:02 7:12 8:15 17:15 22:06 27:21 31:06 35:14 38:46 40:44 41:54 42:51 43:33
#4 AB 2,850 km 80 H 4:02 3:10 1:03 9:00 4:51 5:15 3:45 4:08 3:32 1:58 1:10 0:57 0:42

3 45 David Kaltenbacher 46:55 1(65) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(49) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
3 HSV OL Wiener Neu 9:48 11:44 12:58 14:45 19:03 21:44 31:26 36:13 39:09 41:05 45:01 46:06 46:55

#8 BC 3,075 km 80 9:48 1:56 1:14 1:47 4:18 2:41 9:42 4:47 2:56 1:56 3:56 1:05 0:49
*50

28:06

N Herren 17-  (12)

1 10 Moritz Czech 35:10 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Orienteering Kloste 1:27 3:20 5:43 7:48 10:46 14:32 16:14 18:17 19:58 22:28 25:07 27:14 27:59 30:01

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 1:27 1:53 2:23 2:05 2:58 3:46 1:42 2:03 1:41 2:30 2:39 2:07 0:45 2:02
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
31:36 32:42 34:03 34:37 35:10
1:35 1:06 1:21 0:34 0:33

2 11 Pierre Kaltenbacher 36:25 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:52 3:40 6:12 8:33 11:54 16:18 18:29 20:36 22:21 25:25 27:14 29:33 30:12 31:45

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 1:52 1:48 2:32 2:21 3:21 4:24 2:11 2:07 1:45 3:04 1:49 2:19 0:39 1:33
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
33:29 34:36 35:11 35:48 36:25
1:44 1:07 0:35 0:37 0:37

3 11 Markus Plohn 38:59 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:57 3:40 5:58 8:16 11:40 16:12 18:19 20:22 22:38 25:34 27:43 30:47 31:31 33:21

#2 BA 5,825 km 130 1:57 1:43 2:18 2:18 3:24 4:32 2:07 2:03 2:16 2:56 2:09 3:04 0:44 1:50
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
35:46 37:01 37:40 38:22 38:59
2:25 1:15 0:39 0:42 0:37

4 11 Michael Stockmayer 39:18 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:03 4:17 6:15 8:33 12:18 16:49 19:10 21:08 23:36 26:55 28:59 31:19 31:56 33:59

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 3:03 1:14 1:58 2:18 3:45 4:31 2:21 1:58 2:28 3:19 2:04 2:20 0:37 2:03
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
35:48 37:03 37:55 38:40 39:18
1:49 1:15 0:52 0:45 0:38

5 12 Stephan Seeböck 41:26 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:49 3:37 6:15 8:45 12:15 17:16 20:04 22:17 25:08 27:59 30:24 32:46 33:33 35:14

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 1:49 1:48 2:38 2:30 3:30 5:01 2:48 2:13 2:51 2:51 2:25 2:22 0:47 1:41
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
37:21 39:06 39:52 40:36 41:26
2:07 1:45 0:46 0:44 0:50

6 10 Thomas Neuhold 46:10 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 Orienteering Kloste 3:33 5:04 7:26 10:21 14:25 19:48 22:46 25:24 27:27 30:59 34:12 37:01 37:55 40:12

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 3:33 1:31 2:22 2:55 4:04 5:23 2:58 2:38 2:03 3:32 3:13 2:49 0:54 2:17
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
42:13 43:58 44:53 45:35 46:10
2:01 1:45 0:55 0:42 0:35

7 12 Stefan Traint 47:36 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:01 4:19 6:12 8:29 12:09 16:45 19:09 21:23 27:03 31:55 35:37 39:03 39:51 41:58

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 3:01 1:18 1:53 2:17 3:40 4:36 2:24 2:14 5:40 4:52 3:42 3:26 0:48 2:07
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60
44:21 45:46 46:28 47:05 47:36 43:59
2:23 1:25 0:42 0:37 0:31

8 12 Florian Arthofer 48:05 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:29 4:28 7:02 10:09 15:18 22:57 25:38 28:02 30:41 34:00 36:34 39:32 40:15 42:08

#2 BA 5,825 km 130 2:29 1:59 2:34 3:07 5:09 7:39 2:41 2:24 2:39 3:19 2:34 2:58 0:43 1:53
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60 *57
44:25 45:48 46:38 47:29 48:05 43:51 45:18
2:17 1:23 0:50 0:51 0:36
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

N Herren 17-  (12) (Forts.)

1 10 Moritz Czech 35:10 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Orienteering Kloste 1:27 3:20 5:43 7:48 10:46 14:32 16:14 18:17 19:58 22:28 25:07 27:14 27:59 30:01

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 1:27 1:53 2:23 2:05 2:58 3:46 1:42 2:03 1:41 2:30 2:39 2:07 0:45 2:02
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
31:36 32:42 34:03 34:37 35:10
1:35 1:06 1:21 0:34 0:33

9 13 Claus Hermann 57:12 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:30 5:34 9:17 12:26 17:53 23:36 26:23 34:22 36:56 40:53 44:07 47:26 48:17 50:30

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 2:30 3:04 3:43 3:09 5:27 5:43 2:47 7:59 2:34 3:57 3:14 3:19 0:51 2:13
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
52:40 54:23 55:28 56:21 57:12
2:10 1:43 1:05 0:53 0:51

10 13 Gerhard Kellner 59:34 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 HSV OL Wiener Neu 4:41 6:42 9:43 13:17 18:24 26:01 29:21 32:28 36:14 41:11 44:53 48:12 49:14 52:24

#3 CA 5,775 km 130 4:41 2:01 3:01 3:34 5:07 7:37 3:20 3:07 3:46 4:57 3:42 3:19 1:02 3:10
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
55:01 56:42 57:42 58:45 59:34
2:37 1:41 1:00 1:03 0:49

11 10 Roman Schuh 1:08:43 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 Orienteering Kloste 3:31 6:35 10:26 14:21 21:10 29:42 34:39 37:57 41:59 48:26 52:14 56:10 57:28 1:00:24

#2 BA 5,825 km 130 3:31 3:04 3:51 3:55 6:49 8:32 4:57 3:18 4:02 6:27 3:48 3:56 1:18 2:56
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *100

1:03:20 1:05:26 1:06:31 1:07:52 1:08:43 1:07:52
2:56 2:06 1:05 1:21 0:51

12 13 Stefan Drage 1:13:37 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:11 5:22 8:22 11:28 24:49 32:09 36:49 41:27 45:19 50:11 58:23 1:02:14 1:03:10 1:05:28

#8 BC 5,950 km 130 3:11 2:11 3:00 3:06 13:21 7:20 4:40 4:38 3:52 4:52 8:12 3:51 0:56 2:18
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60

1:09:03 1:11:03 1:11:56 1:12:53 1:13:37 1:07:36
3:35 2:00 0:53 0:57 0:44

W Damen 15-  (6)

1 62 Tina Tiefenböck 33:03 1(65) 2(34) 3(74) 4(40) 5(58) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 2:17 3:25 4:40 6:20 10:56 13:27 16:45 19:25 27:35 29:25 30:43 31:28 32:22 33:03

#1 AA 4,825 km 130 2:17 1:08 1:15 1:40 4:36 2:31 3:18 2:40 8:10 1:50 1:18 0:45 0:54 0:41
2 63 Barbara Kastner 43:05 1(65) 2(34) 3(74) 4(40) 5(70) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Wien 2:57 4:22 6:05 8:08 13:19 15:40 23:08 26:16 36:52 39:02 40:44 41:39 42:25 43:05
#3 AB 4,800 km 130 2:57 1:25 1:43 2:03 5:11 2:21 7:28 3:08 10:36 2:10 1:42 0:55 0:46 0:40

3 62 Livia Radon 44:29 1(73) 2(32) 3(74) 4(40) 5(70) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:58 4:25 5:59 8:25 15:02 18:37 23:16 27:15 37:40 40:11 41:52 42:45 43:45 44:29

#4 BB 4,775 km 130 2:58 1:27 1:34 2:26 6:37 3:35 4:39 3:59 10:25 2:31 1:41 0:53 1:00 0:44
4 63 Corinna Biel 48:55 1(73) 2(32) 3(74) 4(40) 5(58) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:52 4:26 6:08 8:59 16:02 19:56 25:03 29:22 41:18 44:37 46:12 47:18 48:11 48:55
#2 BA 4,825 km 130 2:52 1:34 1:42 2:51 7:03 3:54 5:07 4:19 11:56 3:19 1:35 1:06 0:53 0:44

5 61 Kiara-Sophie Piskor 1:06:30 1(65) 2(34) 3(74) 4(40) 5(58) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 WAT-OL 1 9:31 11:19 12:54 15:47 22:20 27:52 33:25 39:38 59:34 1:02:04 1:04:04 1:04:54 1:05:42 1:06:30

#1 AA 4,825 km 130 9:31 1:48 1:35 2:53 6:33 5:32 5:33 6:13 19:56 2:30 2:00 0:50 0:48 0:48
6 61 Maria Tulban 1:08:42 1(73) 2(32) 3(74) 4(40) 5(70) 6(44) 7(39) 8(38) 9(52) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 WAT-OL 1 4:02 5:39 7:18 10:05 17:12 19:52 24:12 32:12 1:00:00 1:04:05 1:05:50 1:06:59 1:07:52 1:08:42
#4 BB 4,775 km 130 4:02 1:37 1:39 2:47 7:07 2:40 4:20 8:00 27:48 4:05 1:45 1:09 0:53 0:50

W Damen 80-  (8)

1 79 Marina Skern 23:31 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(60) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:58 6:53 8:09 10:30 14:11 17:10 19:25 21:00 21:56 22:51 23:31

#2 BA 2,850 km 90 H 3:58 2:55 1:16 2:21 3:41 2:59 2:15 1:35 0:56 0:55 0:40
2 80 Claudia Bonek 27:10 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(60) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Wien 4:31 8:06 9:42 13:17 15:39 20:23 22:30 24:14 25:13 26:16 27:10
#2 BA 2,850 km 90 H 4:31 3:35 1:36 3:35 2:22 4:44 2:07 1:44 0:59 1:03 0:54

3 80 Dinah Urbanek 27:27 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(53) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 4:03 8:31 9:41 13:02 16:08 20:22 22:54 24:36 25:40 26:43 27:27

#3 AB 2,875 km 90 H 4:03 4:28 1:10 3:21 3:06 4:14 2:32 1:42 1:04 1:03 0:44
4 78 Karin Zettl 39:30 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(60) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLT Transdanubien 5:20 10:43 12:16 15:43 20:26 29:36 32:22 34:13 37:13 38:32 39:30
#1 AA 2,900 km 90 H 5:20 5:23 1:33 3:27 4:43 9:10 2:46 1:51 3:00 1:19 0:58

5 82 Petra Pfeil 43:33 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(53) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 6:35 11:59 14:34 18:24 23:02 30:43 34:01 36:22 40:37 42:24 43:33

#4 BB 2,850 km 90 6:35 5:24 2:35 3:50 4:38 7:41 3:18 2:21 4:15 1:47 1:09
6 79 Rikki Tiefenböck 52:55 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(53) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Wien 4:22 9:45 11:44 16:42 23:04 42:19 45:05 47:29 50:33 51:47 52:55
#3 AB 2,875 km 90 H 4:22 5:23 1:59 4:58 6:22 19:15 2:46 2:24 3:04 1:14 1:08

7 78 Elisabeth Gauderna 55:12 1(31) 2(36) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(53) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel *73
1 OLT Transdanubien 5:15 9:48 11:49 17:24 26:09 45:41 49:00 51:29 52:58 54:10 55:12 36:59

#4 BB 2,850 km 90 5:15 4:33 2:01 5:35 8:45 19:32 3:19 2:29 1:29 1:12 1:02
8 82 Elisabeth Buschek 1:01:32 1(34) 2(35) 3(61) 4(64) 5(62) 6(52) 7(60) 8(77) 9(56) 10(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Wien 5:33 13:04 15:17 19:24 28:43 44:03 49:07 51:18 58:06 1:00:27 1:01:32
#1 AA 2,900 km 90 H 5:33 7:31 2:13 4:07 9:19 15:20 5:04 2:11 6:48 2:21 1:05
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

W Herren bis 14  (9)

1 43 Sona Asenbauer 22:36 1(73) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(51) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:48 5:02 5:45 7:04 10:15 12:14 13:57 16:04 18:39 20:10 21:06 21:58 22:36

#4 AB 2,850 km 80 H 3:48 1:14 0:43 1:19 3:11 1:59 1:43 2:07 2:35 1:31 0:56 0:52 0:38
2 44 Mika Asenbauer 25:32 1(54) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(51) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:06 3:39 4:28 5:52 9:48 11:49 15:15 18:36 21:07 22:50 24:06 24:48 25:32
#6 CB 2,850 km 80 2:06 1:33 0:49 1:24 3:56 2:01 3:26 3:21 2:31 1:43 1:16 0:42 0:44

3 42 Fabian Kolar 29:06 1(54) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(49) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
3 Naturfreunde Wien 2:44 4:26 5:27 7:14 11:44 14:27 17:35 21:28 24:31 26:10 27:20 28:22 29:06

#9 CC 3,050 km 80 2:44 1:42 1:01 1:47 4:30 2:43 3:08 3:53 3:03 1:39 1:10 1:02 0:44
4 42 Anna Skern 29:37 1(65) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(51) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Wien 3:28 5:24 6:06 9:31 14:00 17:01 19:03 22:15 24:57 26:51 27:57 28:57 29:37
#5 BB 2,875 km 80 3:28 1:56 0:42 3:25 4:29 3:01 2:02 3:12 2:42 1:54 1:06 1:00 0:40

*61
12:49

5 43 Matilda Buschek 32:40 1(65) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(49) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 3:40 5:30 6:26 8:12 12:34 14:50 21:27 25:10 27:55 29:52 30:58 31:57 32:40

#8 BC 3,075 km 80 3:40 1:50 0:56 1:46 4:22 2:16 6:37 3:43 2:45 1:57 1:06 0:59 0:43
6 43 Maria Beck 40:25 1(54) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(50) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel

3 Naturfreunde Wien 4:19 6:46 7:58 11:03 16:55 19:50 24:40 28:51 33:41 35:49 37:41 39:22 40:25
#3 CA 3,000 km 80 H 4:19 2:27 1:12 3:05 5:52 2:55 4:50 4:11 4:50 2:08 1:52 1:41 1:03

7 44 Nikolai Drizo 1:09:34 1(73) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(49) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 16:06 21:39 22:34 24:56 46:38 49:29 53:13 58:30 1:03:27 1:05:22 1:07:41 1:08:33 1:09:34

#7 AC 3,050 km 80 H 16:06 5:33 0:55 2:22 21:42 2:51 3:44 5:17 4:57 1:55 2:19 0:52 1:01

42 Lauri Urbanek Fehlst 1(73) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(50) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:45 4:04 ----- 5:50 9:36 11:33 15:29 18:43 21:06 22:51 24:09 24:57 25:35

#1 AA 2,975 km 80 H 2:45 1:19 1:46 3:46 1:57 3:56 3:14 2:23 1:45 1:18 0:48 0:38
*31 *61

4:21 8:36

44 Annina Urbanek Aufg 1(65) 2(34) 3(71) 4(74) 5(41) 6(43) 7(50) 8(52) 9(60) 10(77) 11(56) 12(100) Ziel
3 Naturfreunde Wien ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 BA 3,025 km 80 H

W Herren 15-  (15)

1 2 Anton Buschek 34:05 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Naturfreunde Wien 1:48 3:25 5:16 7:30 10:45 14:33 16:17 19:12 20:54 23:49 25:31 27:37 28:16 29:39

#5 BB 5,800 km 130 1:48 1:37 1:51 2:14 3:15 3:48 1:44 2:55 1:42 2:55 1:42 2:06 0:39 1:23
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
31:14 32:18 32:55 33:32 34:05
1:35 1:04 0:37 0:37 0:33

2 2 Nicolas Kastner 35:06 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 Naturfreunde Wien 2:37 3:42 5:18 7:20 10:20 14:27 16:14 18:07 20:08 24:13 26:00 28:18 28:57 30:29

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 2:37 1:05 1:36 2:02 3:00 4:07 1:47 1:53 2:01 4:05 1:47 2:18 0:39 1:32
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60
32:24 33:29 34:05 34:34 35:06 31:54
1:55 1:05 0:36 0:29 0:32

3 1 Wolfgang Siegert 38:00 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 WAT-OL 1 2:57 4:08 5:50 8:10 11:43 16:17 18:23 20:18 22:29 26:10 28:15 30:35 31:14 32:52

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 2:57 1:11 1:42 2:20 3:33 4:34 2:06 1:55 2:11 3:41 2:05 2:20 0:39 1:38
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
34:40 35:57 36:37 37:20 38:00
1:48 1:17 0:40 0:43 0:40

4 1 Daniel Bichl 40:53 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 WAT-OL 1 1:34 3:29 6:11 8:38 12:17 17:07 19:20 21:24 24:16 27:32 30:08 33:15 33:58 35:41

#1 AA 5,775 km 130 1:34 1:55 2:42 2:27 3:39 4:50 2:13 2:04 2:52 3:16 2:36 3:07 0:43 1:43
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
37:29 38:43 39:35 40:17 40:53
1:48 1:14 0:52 0:42 0:36

5 17 Nikolaus Euler-Roll 40:56 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:53 4:11 6:09 8:27 11:48 16:22 18:36 20:49 24:13 27:45 30:02 33:18 34:02 35:45

#3 CA 5,775 km 130 2:53 1:18 1:58 2:18 3:21 4:34 2:14 2:13 3:24 3:32 2:17 3:16 0:44 1:43
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
37:38 38:54 39:44 40:21 40:56
1:53 1:16 0:50 0:37 0:35

6 16 Thomas Ballik 42:04 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 WAT-OL 1 0.00 0.00 0:32 3:25 10:53 16:17 18:45 21:03 23:19 26:26 29:17 32:14 33:05 34:54

#3 CA 5,775 km 130 0:32 2:53 7:28 5:24 2:28 2:18 2:16 3:07 2:51 2:57 0:51 1:49
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60
37:41 39:44 40:31 41:19 42:04 36:51
2:47 2:03 0:47 0:48 0:45

7 3 Wolfgang Waldhäu 42:09 1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:50 4:09 6:01 8:24 12:05 17:00 19:23 21:28 24:55 29:20 31:47 34:28 35:18 37:02

#9 CC 5,900 km 130 2:50 1:19 1:52 2:23 3:41 4:55 2:23 2:05 3:27 4:25 2:27 2:41 0:50 1:44
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
38:50 40:07 40:51 41:32 42:09
1:48 1:17 0:44 0:41 0:37
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

W Herren 15-  (15) (Forts.)

1 2 Anton Buschek 34:05 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 Naturfreunde Wien 1:48 3:25 5:16 7:30 10:45 14:33 16:17 19:12 20:54 23:49 25:31 27:37 28:16 29:39

#5 BB 5,800 km 130 1:48 1:37 1:51 2:14 3:15 3:48 1:44 2:55 1:42 2:55 1:42 2:06 0:39 1:23
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
31:14 32:18 32:55 33:32 34:05
1:35 1:04 0:37 0:37 0:33

8 2 Joachim Bosina 45:08 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 Naturfreunde Wien 1:56 4:07 7:11 9:49 14:21 19:21 22:08 25:23 27:59 31:01 33:36 36:46 37:31 39:23

#1 AA 5,775 km 130 1:56 2:11 3:04 2:38 4:32 5:00 2:47 3:15 2:36 3:02 2:35 3:10 0:45 1:52
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
41:32 43:03 43:46 44:29 45:08
2:09 1:31 0:43 0:43 0:39

9 17 Thomas Radon 46:14 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 Naturfreunde Wien 2:36 4:31 6:57 10:13 14:32 19:36 24:03 26:34 29:18 33:38 35:54 38:43 39:26 41:13

#8 BC 5,950 km 130 2:36 1:55 2:26 3:16 4:19 5:04 4:27 2:31 2:44 4:20 2:16 2:49 0:43 1:47
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
43:09 44:30 45:08 45:42 46:14
1:56 1:21 0:38 0:34 0:32

10 16 Fabian Samec 52:28 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
1 WAT-OL 1 1:40 3:36 6:15 8:41 12:20 17:14 19:30 21:31 26:00 32:44 35:46 41:58 42:54 45:52

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 1:40 1:56 2:39 2:26 3:39 4:54 2:16 2:01 4:29 6:44 3:02 6:12 0:56 2:58
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
48:06 49:34 51:03 51:51 52:28
2:14 1:28 1:29 0:48 0:37

11 17 Hannes Kolar 54:40 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 Naturfreunde Wien 2:47 5:08 8:38 11:49 18:51 25:32 28:58 31:49 34:45 38:38 41:34 46:09 46:57 48:50

#4 AB 5,750 km 130 2:47 2:21 3:30 3:11 7:02 6:41 3:26 2:51 2:56 3:53 2:56 4:35 0:48 1:53
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60
51:04 52:26 53:14 54:02 54:40 50:33
2:14 1:22 0:48 0:48 0:38

12 3 Günther Kroupa 56:23 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
3 Naturfreunde Wien 3:07 5:31 8:21 11:14 15:35 21:00 27:21 30:11 35:52 39:07 42:17 45:15 46:11 48:18

#5 BB 5,800 km 130 3:07 2:24 2:50 2:53 4:21 5:25 6:21 2:50 5:41 3:15 3:10 2:58 0:56 2:07
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60
52:29 54:33 55:15 55:47 56:23 50:14
4:11 2:04 0:42 0:32 0:36

13 16 Martin Marksteiner 59:33 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(47) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 WAT-OL 1 3:31 5:51 9:23 13:10 18:28 25:21 30:49 34:11 37:00 42:19 45:51 48:54 49:45 52:03

#8 BC 5,950 km 130 3:31 2:20 3:32 3:47 5:18 6:53 5:28 3:22 2:49 5:19 3:32 3:03 0:51 2:18
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel
54:27 56:13 57:18 58:38 59:33
2:24 1:46 1:05 1:20 0:55

1 Jacopo Stöcher Fehlst 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(70) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 WAT-OL 1 1:57 3:48 5:57 8:26 12:09 16:44 19:10 26:14 28:01 31:04 33:33 35:37 36:15 37:55

#5 BB 5,800 km 130 1:57 1:51 2:09 2:29 3:43 4:35 2:26 7:04 1:47 3:03 2:29 2:04 0:38 1:40
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60

----- 41:32 42:07 42:47 43:19 39:30
3:37 0:35 0:40 0:32

3 Peter Bonek Fehlst 1(72) 2(71) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(45) 7(63) 8(44) 9(58) 10(64) 11(62) 12(51) 13(50) 14(52)
2 Naturfreunde Wien 1:54 4:05 7:00 9:40 13:35 19:03 22:06 24:41 27:05 30:08 32:21 34:40 35:18 37:07

#1 AA 5,775 km 130 1:54 2:11 2:55 2:40 3:55 5:28 3:03 2:35 2:24 3:03 2:13 2:19 0:38 1:49
15(53) 16(77) 17(56) 18(100) Ziel *60

----- 41:05 41:53 42:44 43:25 38:58
3:58 0:48 0:51 0:41

W Herren 150-  (13)

1 33 Elisabeth Krail 23:29 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(51) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
3 WAT-OL 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:55 5:14 7:37 12:29 14:48 16:56 19:10 21:00 21:52 22:44 23:29

#8 BC 4,000 km 100 1:55 3:19 2:23 4:52 2:19 2:08 2:14 1:50 0:52 0:52 0:45
2 28 Boris Kastner-Jirka 30:10 1(32) 2(61) 3(59) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:09 6:51 8:45 13:03 15:22 17:43 21:28 22:55 24:39 26:40 28:03 28:48 29:34 30:10
#6 CB 4,075 km 100 3:09 3:42 1:54 4:18 2:19 2:21 3:45 1:27 1:44 2:01 1:23 0:45 0:46 0:36

3 28 Josef Zapletal 31:58 1(34) 2(35) 3(59) 4(48) 5(51) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
3 Naturfreunde Wien 3:27 6:54 8:27 12:33 14:42 17:08 22:09 23:47 25:24 26:53 28:27 30:22 31:13 31:58

#7 AC 3,975 km 100 3:27 3:27 1:33 4:06 2:09 2:26 5:01 1:38 1:37 1:29 1:34 1:55 0:51 0:45
4 27 Thomas Hlosta 33:26 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(49) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

3 Naturfreunde Wien 3:14 7:15 9:19 13:57 16:13 18:46 22:43 24:20 27:37 29:18 30:53 31:48 32:45 33:26
#2 BA 4,050 km 100 3:14 4:01 2:04 4:38 2:16 2:33 3:57 1:37 3:17 1:41 1:35 0:55 0:57 0:41

5 28 Alex Biel 36:16 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(49) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 3:07 9:29 11:43 16:27 18:37 21:20 25:55 28:18 30:12 31:51 33:25 34:32 35:26 36:16

#2 BA 4,050 km 100 3:07 6:22 2:14 4:44 2:10 2:43 4:35 2:23 1:54 1:39 1:34 1:07 0:54 0:50
6 32 Frédéric Genevois 37:20 1(34) 2(35) 3(59) 4(48) 5(51) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:54 7:48 9:29 16:27 19:23 21:30 25:53 27:43 29:51 31:29 34:37 35:31 36:30 37:20
#7 AC 3,975 km 100 3:54 3:54 1:41 6:58 2:56 2:07 4:23 1:50 2:08 1:38 3:08 0:54 0:59 0:50

7 27 Wilhelm Tiefenböck 37:23 1(34) 2(35) 3(59) 4(48) 5(51) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:40 7:25 9:11 17:11 19:31 21:32 25:36 27:33 29:29 31:14 34:35 35:26 36:27 37:23

#7 AC 3,975 km 100 3:40 3:45 1:46 8:00 2:20 2:01 4:04 1:57 1:56 1:45 3:21 0:51 1:01 0:56
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

W Herren 150-  (13) (Forts.)

1 33 Elisabeth Krail 23:29 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(51) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
3 WAT-OL 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:55 5:14 7:37 12:29 14:48 16:56 19:10 21:00 21:52 22:44 23:29

#8 BC 4,000 km 100 1:55 3:19 2:23 4:52 2:19 2:08 2:14 1:50 0:52 0:52 0:45

8 27 Ralf Kühnel 43:18 1(32) 2(61) 3(59) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 3:25 7:20 9:32 20:20 23:20 25:53 32:12 33:59 35:44 37:34 39:45 41:32 42:38 43:18

#6 CB 4,075 km 100 3:25 3:55 2:12 10:48 3:00 2:33 6:19 1:47 1:45 1:50 2:11 1:47 1:06 0:40
9 32 Nick Dytlewski 43:45 1(32) 2(61) 3(59) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

3 Naturfreunde Wien 4:57 9:42 12:37 18:45 21:55 24:55 31:18 33:38 36:01 38:04 40:17 41:30 42:41 43:45
#6 CB 4,075 km 100 4:57 4:45 2:55 6:08 3:10 3:00 6:23 2:20 2:23 2:03 2:13 1:13 1:11 1:04

10 29 Michael Buschek 45:31 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(49) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Wien 3:18 7:44 10:18 16:36 20:37 25:33 31:49 34:40 38:24 40:15 42:25 43:45 44:41 45:31

#2 BA 4,050 km 100 3:18 4:26 2:34 6:18 4:01 4:56 6:16 2:51 3:44 1:51 2:10 1:20 0:56 0:50
*65

36:29

11 32 Martin Bosina 46:28 1(55) 2(36) 3(59) 4(48) 5(49) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Wien 3:57 9:23 12:25 19:52 23:24 26:52 33:04 35:18 37:40 39:49 43:10 44:21 45:34 46:28

#2 BA 4,050 km 100 3:57 5:26 3:02 7:27 3:32 3:28 6:12 2:14 2:22 2:09 3:21 1:11 1:13 0:54
12 33 Meinrad Huemer 47:45 1(34) 2(35) 3(59) 4(48) 5(50) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 WAT-OL 1 4:49 14:44 17:05 22:51 25:51 28:46 35:27 38:05 40:42 42:33 44:33 45:51 46:48 47:45
#4 AB 4,050 km 100 4:49 9:55 2:21 5:46 3:00 2:55 6:41 2:38 2:37 1:51 2:00 1:18 0:57 0:57

13 33 Reinhard Siegert 1:05:43 1(32) 2(61) 3(59) 4(48) 5(49) 6(52) 7(62) 8(71) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 WAT-OL 1 5:39 11:44 16:19 23:29 28:42 33:06 40:07 49:54 53:42 56:28 58:59 1:02:39 1:04:30 1:05:43

#3 CA 4,050 km 100 5:39 6:05 4:35 7:10 5:13 4:24 7:01 9:47 3:48 2:46 2:31 3:40 1:51 1:13

OÖ Staffel Landesmei  (2

1 53 Karoline Fischerleit 21:51 1(32) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(73) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:06 6:17 9:21 11:43 15:35 17:41 19:20 20:13 21:05 21:51

#5 BbB 2,600 km 14 4:06 2:11 3:04 2:22 3:52 2:06 1:39 0:53 0:52 0:46
2 52 Doris Gittmaier 23:04 1(32) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(73) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel *54

2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 5:09 6:50 10:02 12:14 16:22 18:27 20:25 21:19 22:16 23:04 2:42
#5 BbB 2,600 km 14 5:09 1:41 3:12 2:12 4:08 2:05 1:58 0:54 0:57 0:48

3 49 Marion Kaltenböck 25:41 1(32) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(73) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Linz 3:58 6:17 9:42 13:24 17:11 19:31 23:02 24:14 24:59 25:41

#5 BbB 2,600 km 14 3:58 2:19 3:25 3:42 3:47 2:20 3:31 1:12 0:45 0:42
4 48 Gudrun Eschlböck 26:07 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(72) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel

2 Naturfreunde Linz 3:36 6:15 9:59 13:53 18:48 20:39 22:37 23:56 25:01 26:07
#4 AbA 2,575 km 140 3:36 2:39 3:44 3:54 4:55 1:51 1:58 1:19 1:05 1:06

5 52 Michael Schmid 28:23 1(55) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 2:24 4:33 6:49 7:37 10:24 14:17 18:01 19:53 22:38 24:08 25:55 26:56 27:43 28:23

#1 AaA 3,725 km 140 2:24 2:09 2:16 0:48 2:47 3:53 3:44 1:52 2:45 1:30 1:47 1:01 0:47 0:40
6 56 Katharina Lederbau 28:44 1(34) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(65) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel

2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:38 6:24 10:03 12:52 18:45 21:02 25:24 26:31 27:39 28:44
#6 CbC 2,550 km 14 4:38 1:46 3:39 2:49 5:53 2:17 4:22 1:07 1:08 1:05

7 53 Peter Fischerleitner 28:50 1(55) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 2:50 4:36 7:19 8:00 11:11 13:45 18:06 20:00 23:40 25:15 26:33 27:26 28:08 28:50

#1 AaA 3,725 km 140 2:50 1:46 2:43 0:41 3:11 2:34 4:21 1:54 3:40 1:35 1:18 0:53 0:42 0:42
8 48 Rainer Eschlböck 28:51 1(34) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(65) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Linz 3:20 4:55 7:13 8:04 11:04 13:14 17:56 19:50 23:12 25:05 26:37 27:31 28:11 28:51
#3 CaC 3,725 km 14 3:20 1:35 2:18 0:51 3:00 2:10 4:42 1:54 3:22 1:53 1:32 0:54 0:40 0:40

9 55 Antonia Hartl 28:54 1(34) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(65) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:31 6:35 10:33 14:40 19:39 21:43 24:37 27:14 28:03 28:54

#6 CbC 2,550 km 14 4:31 2:04 3:58 4:07 4:59 2:04 2:54 2:37 0:49 0:51
10 50 Wolfgang Kradisch 29:08 1(32) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(73) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Naturfreunde Linz 3:32 5:02 7:46 8:38 11:46 13:59 18:11 20:04 23:01 25:08 26:36 27:30 28:23 29:08
#2 BaB 3,750 km 14 3:32 1:30 2:44 0:52 3:08 2:13 4:12 1:53 2:57 2:07 1:28 0:54 0:53 0:45

11 50 Viktoria Obermüller 35:30 1(34) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(65) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Linz 4:21 6:07 9:48 13:25 26:40 28:50 31:16 33:33 34:32 35:30

#6 CbC 2,550 km 14 4:21 1:46 3:41 3:37 13:15 2:10 2:26 2:17 0:59 0:58
12 49 Stefan Falk 36:14 1(34) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(65) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)

3 Naturfreunde Linz 2:52 3:59 7:43 9:44 13:30 17:36 20:02 24:26 28:26 30:53 32:32 34:00 34:46 35:30
#9 CcC 5,475 km 14 2:52 1:07 3:44 2:01 3:46 4:06 2:26 4:24 4:00 2:27 1:39 1:28 0:46 0:44

Ziel
36:14
0:44

13 55 Leopold Tonka 36:48 1(32) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(73) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:09 5:52 8:46 9:58 13:05 15:32 22:55 25:05 28:20 30:53 34:00 35:01 35:57 36:48

#2 BaB 3,750 km 14 4:09 1:43 2:54 1:12 3:07 2:27 7:23 2:10 3:15 2:33 3:07 1:01 0:56 0:51
14 56 Georg Gittmaier 36:51 1(55) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:11 5:49 8:58 10:05 13:33 16:13 21:23 23:41 29:52 31:35 34:04 35:03 36:00 36:51
#1 AaA 3,725 km 140 3:11 2:38 3:09 1:07 3:28 2:40 5:10 2:18 6:11 1:43 2:29 0:59 0:57 0:51

15 52 Thomas Gittmaier 37:35 1(34) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(65) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:09 4:25 8:06 10:33 15:34 19:09 21:36 26:08 30:05 32:35 34:02 35:27 36:10 36:51

#9 CcC 5,475 km 14 3:09 1:16 3:41 2:27 5:01 3:35 2:27 4:32 3:57 2:30 1:27 1:25 0:43 0:41
Ziel

37:35
0:44

16 49 Martin Falk 38:30 1(55) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(72) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Linz 2:52 4:58 10:32 11:27 14:41 17:10 24:43 26:57 32:46 34:27 36:04 36:52 37:45 38:30

#1 AaA 3,725 km 140 2:52 2:06 5:34 0:55 3:14 2:29 7:33 2:14 5:49 1:41 1:37 0:48 0:53 0:45
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

OÖ Staffel Landesmei  (2 (Forts.)

1 53 Karoline Fischerleit 21:51 1(32) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(73) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:06 6:17 9:21 11:43 15:35 17:41 19:20 20:13 21:05 21:51

#5 BbB 2,600 km 14 4:06 2:11 3:04 2:22 3:52 2:06 1:39 0:53 0:52 0:46

17 50 Thomas Obermüller 38:31 1(55) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(72) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 Naturfreunde Linz 2:33 4:44 8:39 10:49 14:59 18:34 22:23 26:58 31:02 33:34 34:54 36:23 37:10 37:57

#7 AcA 5,475 km 140 2:33 2:11 3:55 2:10 4:10 3:35 3:49 4:35 4:04 2:32 1:20 1:29 0:47 0:47
Ziel

38:31
0:34

18 54 Josef Hones 38:42 1(34) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(65) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:10 5:56 8:57 10:11 13:30 16:06 21:39 24:01 32:27 34:24 36:03 37:05 37:56 38:42

#3 CaC 3,725 km 14 4:10 1:46 3:01 1:14 3:19 2:36 5:33 2:22 8:26 1:57 1:39 1:02 0:51 0:46
19 54 Ulrike Roder 39:30 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(72) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel

2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:55 9:36 14:43 19:22 28:20 31:05 33:22 36:00 38:15 39:30
#4 AbA 2,575 km 140 4:55 4:41 5:07 4:39 8:58 2:45 2:17 2:38 2:15 1:15

20 53 Gottfried Zöbl 41:03 1(34) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(65) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:06 5:15 9:14 11:30 16:07 19:40 22:42 27:37 32:16 34:48 36:34 38:28 39:20 40:14

#9 CcC 5,475 km 14 4:06 1:09 3:59 2:16 4:37 3:33 3:02 4:55 4:39 2:32 1:46 1:54 0:52 0:54
Ziel *31

41:03 3:45
0:49

21 51 Alois Mair 43:03 1(34) 2(74) 3(61) 4(35) 5(38) 6(46) 7(64) 8(40) 9(65) 10(53) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Naturfreunde Linz 4:51 6:43 10:20 11:32 16:04 19:06 27:30 30:41 34:31 37:09 39:34 40:46 41:57 43:03

#3 CaC 3,725 km 14 4:51 1:52 3:37 1:12 4:32 3:02 8:24 3:11 3:50 2:38 2:25 1:12 1:11 1:06
22 56 Georg jun. Gittmaie 47:06 1(32) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(73) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)

3 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:29 5:05 9:39 12:27 17:28 23:33 26:29 31:17 36:36 39:29 41:43 44:27 45:19 46:20
#8 BcB 5,500 km 14 3:29 1:36 4:34 2:48 5:01 6:05 2:56 4:48 5:19 2:53 2:14 2:44 0:52 1:01

Ziel
47:06
0:46

23 48 Jakob Eschlböck 48:14 1(32) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(73) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 Naturfreunde Linz 3:26 5:00 8:42 11:06 14:51 29:33 32:14 36:28 40:32 43:05 44:46 45:59 46:49 47:28

#8 BcB 5,500 km 14 3:26 1:34 3:42 2:24 3:45 14:42 2:41 4:14 4:04 2:33 1:41 1:13 0:50 0:39
Ziel

48:14
0:46

24 55 Johannes Lederbau 48:43 1(55) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(72) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 HSV Ried HSV Ried 2:56 5:27 10:01 14:11 19:42 26:09 29:02 34:20 39:11 42:51 44:21 46:29 47:28 48:08

#7 AcA 5,475 km 140 2:56 2:31 4:34 4:10 5:31 6:27 2:53 5:18 4:51 3:40 1:30 2:08 0:59 0:40
Ziel

48:43
0:35

25 54 Markus Wolf 53:33 1(32) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(73) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:52 5:42 10:45 13:36 18:20 24:01 27:39 36:23 41:35 45:38 48:48 50:52 51:53 52:46

#8 BcB 5,500 km 14 3:52 1:50 5:03 2:51 4:44 5:41 3:38 8:44 5:12 4:03 3:10 2:04 1:01 0:53
Ziel

53:33
0:47

26 51 Rudolf Gruber 1:06:21 1(32) 2(74) 3(59) 4(38) 5(39) 6(44) 7(58) 8(50) 9(40) 10(73) 11(53) 12(77) 13(56) 14(100)
3 Naturfreunde Linz 5:23 7:43 14:08 17:20 23:47 32:40 36:50 43:11 50:47 55:28 59:03 1:01:16 1:04:07 1:05:28

#8 BcB 5,500 km 14 5:23 2:20 6:25 3:12 6:27 8:53 4:10 6:21 7:36 4:41 3:35 2:13 2:51 1:21
Ziel

1:06:21
0:53

51 Maria Zöbl Fehlst 1(55) 2(74) 3(35) 4(40) 5(72) 6(53) 7(77) 8(56) 9(100) Ziel
2 Naturfreunde Linz 4:46 9:02 13:46 17:19 23:55 26:48 29:04 31:27 ----- 32:48

#4 AbA 2,575 km 140 4:46 4:16 4:44 3:33 6:36 2:53 2:16 2:23 1:21

Rahmen Offene Staffe  (1

1 102 Klaus Krischan 27:09 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:27 6:38 8:43 10:51 14:42 18:10 19:40 21:30 23:10 24:21 24:59 25:49 26:30 27:09

#2 BA 3,675 km 100 3:27 3:11 2:05 2:08 3:51 3:28 1:30 1:50 1:40 1:11 0:38 0:50 0:41 0:39
2 103 Dominik Lapornik 28:40 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 HSV Großmittel 1 3:01 5:33 7:20 15:26 18:44 21:35 22:47 24:25 25:44 26:31 26:55 27:33 28:06 28:40
#2 BA 3,675 km 100 3:01 2:32 1:47 8:06 3:18 2:51 1:12 1:38 1:19 0:47 0:24 0:38 0:33 0:34

3 101 Alex Srb 32:21 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Orienteering Kloste 3:26 6:53 9:01 12:17 16:54 21:08 22:28 25:26 27:29 28:38 29:23 30:23 31:31 32:21

#4 BB 3,700 km 100 3:26 3:27 2:08 3:16 4:37 4:14 1:20 2:58 2:03 1:09 0:45 1:00 1:08 0:50
4 104 David Klinger 35:10 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Orienteering Kloste 4:01 6:54 9:07 15:23 19:48 23:08 26:00 28:59 30:51 32:06 32:43 33:39 34:24 35:10
#1 AA 3,650 km 100 4:01 2:53 2:13 6:16 4:25 3:20 2:52 2:59 1:52 1:15 0:37 0:56 0:45 0:46

5 105 Paul Grün 36:25 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLG Ströck Wien 1 4:20 8:32 11:13 14:26 19:08 23:50 26:03 29:14 31:24 32:37 33:27 34:24 35:28 36:25

#4 BB 3,700 km 100 4:20 4:12 2:41 3:13 4:42 4:42 2:13 3:11 2:10 1:13 0:50 0:57 1:04 0:57
6 105 Werner Purgathofer 39:31 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 OLG Ströck Wien 1 4:31 8:20 11:36 14:42 20:42 25:32 27:15 30:01 32:07 34:02 34:45 37:02 38:04 39:31
#1 AA 3,650 km 100 4:31 3:49 3:16 3:06 6:00 4:50 1:43 2:46 2:06 1:55 0:43 2:17 1:02 1:27
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Rahmen Offene Staffe  (1 (Forts.)

1 102 Klaus Krischan 27:09 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Ried HSV Ried 3:27 6:38 8:43 10:51 14:42 18:10 19:40 21:30 23:10 24:21 24:59 25:49 26:30 27:09

#2 BA 3,675 km 100 3:27 3:11 2:05 2:08 3:51 3:28 1:30 1:50 1:40 1:11 0:38 0:50 0:41 0:39

7 100 Heimo Brenner 42:30 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 Orienteering Kloste 5:24 8:30 10:36 13:51 18:46 29:59 31:48 34:10 35:54 37:00 37:45 40:48 41:44 42:30

#1 AA 3,650 km 100 5:24 3:06 2:06 3:15 4:55 11:13 1:49 2:22 1:44 1:06 0:45 3:03 0:56 0:46
8 106 Markus Sterba 44:27 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

1 Orienteering Kloste 4:41 9:22 13:10 19:08 24:45 30:17 32:18 35:44 38:26 39:58 40:42 42:03 43:29 44:27
#2 BA 3,675 km 100 4:41 4:41 3:48 5:58 5:37 5:32 2:01 3:26 2:42 1:32 0:44 1:21 1:26 0:58

9 101 Helga Tezarek 46:35 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(33) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Orienteering Kloste 5:38 10:32 14:00 18:54 25:12 31:43 34:45 38:06 40:49 42:05 43:00 44:18 45:39 46:35

#1 AA 3,650 km 100 5:38 4:54 3:28 4:54 6:18 6:31 3:02 3:21 2:43 1:16 0:55 1:18 1:21 0:56
10 100 Amelie Heindl 50:08 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel

2 Orienteering Kloste 5:21 9:58 15:39 22:21 30:52 35:11 37:43 41:57 44:00 45:11 45:55 48:37 49:30 50:08
#4 BB 3,700 km 100 5:21 4:37 5:41 6:42 8:31 4:19 2:32 4:14 2:03 1:11 0:44 2:42 0:53 0:38

11 102 Lorenz Fischerleitn 56:19 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 HSV Ried HSV Ried 4:17 8:10 11:35 24:09 28:20 37:00 39:57 45:36 47:29 48:32 49:12 54:52 55:45 56:19

#3 AB 3,700 km 100 4:17 3:53 3:25 12:34 4:11 8:40 2:57 5:39 1:53 1:03 0:40 5:40 0:53 0:34
*54 *35

2:40 9:17

12 104 Katja Berger 57:26 1(32) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Orienteering Kloste 5:12 9:51 13:56 25:42 33:01 40:24 45:09 49:02 51:26 52:33 53:16 55:50 56:42 57:26

#4 BB 3,700 km 100 5:12 4:39 4:05 11:46 7:19 7:23 4:45 3:53 2:24 1:07 0:43 2:34 0:52 0:44

103 Kathrin Kollndorfer Fehlst 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
1 HSV Großmittel 1 ----- 10:12 13:48 19:11 26:16 32:04 34:33 38:29 40:45 41:50 42:32 43:40 44:31 45:15

#3 AB 3,700 km 100 10:12 3:36 5:23 7:05 5:48 2:29 3:56 2:16 1:05 0:42 1:08 0:51 0:44
*32

4:06

106 Gabi Kapeller Fehlst 1(34) 2(36) 3(59) 4(64) 5(48) 6(62) 7(40) 8(65) 9(53) 10(57) 11(77) 12(56) 13(100) Ziel
2 Orienteering Kloste 8:29 16:25 22:29 ----- ----- 56:44 1:00:40 1:10:31 1:14:44 1:18:06 1:19:34 1:21:27 1:23:15 1:25:16

#3 AB 3,700 km 100 8:29 7:56 6:04 34:15 3:56 9:51 4:13 3:22 1:28 1:53 1:48 2:01


